Andheri West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 

And 

E- Public Auction cum Sale Notice of the Secured Asset(s) 

Your kind attention is invited to provisions of sub-sections (8) of section 13 of the 
SARFAESI Act where under you can tender the entire outstanding dues of Rs. 

20,640,707/- (Rupees Two Crore Six Lacs Forty Thousand Seven Hundred Seven 
Only) as on 5th September, 2024 (amount o/s as on the date of the demand notice 
dated 12h June, 2023 issued u/s 13(2) of SARFAESI Act - Rs. 1,80,05,857/-(Rupees 

Email : info@axisfinance. in | Website: www.axisf1nance.in 
CIN:U6592 1MH1995PLC212675

[...]

Description of Property /s 
Date & Time of e-Auction 

Date &s Time for Bid Submission 

As per SCHEDULE - I 

On: 

16.10.2024 

Time: 

From: 11.00 am to: 12.00 noon 

with unlimited extensions of 5 minutes each 

On: 14.10.2024 

Before: 4:00 pm 
Reserve Price: 2, 27,48,000/- Rupees Two Crore Twenty Seven Lacs Forty 
Eight Thousand Only 

Email : info@axisfinance.in | Website: www.axisfinance.in 
CIN:U65921MH1995PLC212675 

* Price below which the Flat /property /s will not be sold 
Earnest Money Deposit (10% of RP): 22,74,800/- Rupees Twenty-Two Lacs 

Seventy Four Thousand Eight Hundred Only 

Bid Increment Amount: Rs. 1,00,000/ - (Rupees One Lac Only). 
Contact Person Details && Mob. Nos.: Mr. Swapneil Tiwari: 9820063208 

Mr. Aditya Vyas: 7276787990 

Axis Finance Limited, Axis House, Ground Floor, C-2, Wadia International Centre,